

RGIPT Sivasagar Campus
FEES STRUCTURE
FOR 3-YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE
(For Students Admitted in Academic Year 2026-2027)

A. ONE TIME PAYMENT AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION by General, OBC, EWS, SC, ST & PwD (NON-REFUNDABLE)

	Particulars	Fee (In Rs.)
1	Admission Fee	1,000.00
2	Alumni Membership Fee	500.00
3	Students' Welfare Fund	500.00
	Total	2,000.00

B. DEPOSITS PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION by General, OBC, EWS, SC, ST & PwD (REFUNDABLE)

1	Caution Money	4,000.00
	Total	4,000.00

C. SEMESTER FEE (EACH SEMESTER) NON-REFUNDABLE

		GEN/EWS/OBC	SC, ST & PwD
1	Tuition Fee	16,000.00	12,000.00
2	Examination Fee	1,000.00	1,000.00
3	Registration/ Enrollment Fee	200.00	200.00
4	Student's Amenities Fee	1,000.00	1,000.00
5	Medical Fee	1000.00	1000.00
6	Academic Activities Fee	5000.00	5000.00
	Total	24200.00	20,200.00

AMOUNT PAYABLE AS INSTITUTE'S DUES AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (FIRST SEMESTER)

		GEN/EWS/OBC	SC, ST & PwD
1	TOTAL OF 'A', 'B' & 'C'	30,200.00	26,200.00

The following fees towards hostel establishment, rent and mess advances shall be payable at the time of occupying the hostel

D. AMOUNT PAYABLE AS HOSTEL ESTABLISHMENT PER SEMESTER**

1	Hostel Establishment Fee	5,000.00
2	Hostel Seat Rent	5,000.00

**For the students, who will avail the facility

E. AMOUNT PAYABLE AS INSTITUTE'S MESS ADVANCE PER SEMESTER*

1	MESS ADVANCE	16,000.00
----------	--------------	-----------

ADDITIONAL AMOUNT PAYABLE PER SEMESTER IF AVALING HOSTEL FACILITY

1	TOTAL OF 'D' & 'E'	26,000.00
----------	-------------------------------	------------------

* The mess advance of Rs. 16,000/- per semester will be adjustment towards actual bills at the end of each semester.